
21. Kassel-Cup

24.06.2018
Kassel

Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1 17a Lettau, Rene                       BSV Zierenberg                  314 298           15   6  612

  2 15a Gauding, Burkhard                  BSV Zierenberg                  263 287            9   2  550

  3 18a Hemkendreis, Oliver                SV Riedberg                     267 270            4   1  537

  4 15c Linge, Markus                      SV Kaufungen                    261 264           10   1  525

  5 16c Bös, Robert                        BSC Vellmar                     266 258            7   2  524

  6 16b Torberg, Matthias                  BSC Bottrop                     247 259            5   2  506

  7 15b Meines, Samuel                     Bogenschule Dresden             246 245            4   1  491

  8 16a Meinecke, Michael                  SV Moischt                      268 206            6   2  474

Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1 16d Häntsch, Susanne                   SV Arolsen                      258 270            7   0  528

  2 17b Ruhl, Juliane                      SV Rixfeld                      254 266            6   0  520

  3 17d Icking, Judith                     SV Moischt                      241 243            4   1  484

Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 60m           10   X GES.

  1 14a Volz, Werner                       SV Altmorschen                  260 264            5   3  524

  2 13b Galliarth, Albert                  TV Brakel                       261 240            1   0  501

  3 13a Linge, Uwe                         SV Kaufungen                    234 221            4   1  455

Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 50m           10   X GES.

  1 12c Haberhausen, Jürgen                TV Brakel                       289 259            4   1  548

  2 12a Bräutigam, Jürgen                  SpSV Sand                       280 247            9   2  527

  3 12d Paul, Josef                        BSC Bottrop                     257 264            7   0  521

Schüler A  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          40m 40m           10   X GES.

  1  3b Engel, Luca                        SV Böddiger                     277 310           15   4  587

  2  3a Krah, Kjell                        SV Rixfeld                      235 219            5   0  454
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Schüler B  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          25m 25m           10   X GES.

  1  2b Lüttmerding, Phil                  SV Böddiger                     310 316           19   7  626

Jugend  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          60m 60m           10   X GES.

  1 14b Reyer, Henning                     SV Böddiger                     310 299           18   7  609

  2 13c Illian, Carl                       BSC Vellmar                     193 235            2   0  428

Junioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          70m 70m           10   X GES.

  1 17c Söffge, Timo                       BSV Zierenberg                  304 282           14   3  586

  2 15d Häntsch, Nina                      SV Arolsen                      262 266            7   2  528

Compound Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 50m           10   X GES.

  1  9b Hesse, David                       BSC Vellmar                     333 326           26   6  659

  2  9a Mayer, Norbert                     SV Böddiger                     310 306           17   1  616

  3 11b Micus, Philip                      BSV Zierenberg                  295 297           10   5  592

  4 11a Printzen, Hans-Gerd                BSC Vellmar                      79               2   1   79

Compound Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 50m           10   X GES.

  1  9c Drunkemühle, Sara                  HSS Uni Göttingen               315 329           20   8  644

Compound Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 50m           10   X GES.

  1 10a Reitz, Helmut                      BSV Zierenberg                  329 320           27   7  649

  2 10b Bös, Andreas                       BSC Vellmar                     326 319           23   8  645

  3 10d Rennert, Harald                    BSV Zierenberg                  305 288           12   3  593
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Compound Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 50m           10   X GES.

  1  9d Huck, Johannes                     BSC Vellmar                     279 282           10   5  561

Compound Schüler C  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          15m              10   X GES.

  1  1a Printzen, Christian                BSC Vellmar                     173               1   0  173

Compound Jugend  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          50m 50m           10   X GES.

  1 10c Reyer, Sören                       SV Böddiger                     328 329           27   8  657

Blankbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          40m 40m           10   X GES.

  1  5c Stender, Stephan                   Goldener Pfeil Herzberg         278 292            8   2  570

  2  6b Lüttmerding, Erik                  SV Böddiger                     267 278            7   1  545

  3  5a Stojan, Matthias                   SV Kaufungen                    270 262            5   0  532

  4  4a Kopa, Herbert                      SV Kaufungen                    244 250            3   0  494

  5  6a Theis, Rene                        SV Arolsen                      251 216            4   1  467

  6  4b Knierim, Fred                      BSV Zierenberg                  209 231            6   1  440

  7  4c Schäfer, Edgar                     SV1911 Ihringshausen            197 182            2   0  379

  8  8c Vogel, Lukas                       SV Arolsen                      150 186            2   1  336

  9  4d Drößler, Matthias                  SV Kaufungen                    142 185            3   1  327

 10  5b Theis, Lars                        SV Arolsen                      155 148            3   0  303

 11  7a Theis, Domeniqué                   SV Arolsen                       99  57            0   0  156

Blankbogen Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          40m 40m           10   X GES.

  1  6c Stender, Manuela                   Goldener Pfeil Herzberg         267 241            5   2  508

  2  7b Kunzel, Simone                     BSC Korbach                     202 230            2   1  432

Langbogen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          40m 40m           10   X GES.

  1  7c Zirankewitsch, Karl Heinz          BSC Korbach                     196 191           12   0  387

  2  8a Matzen, Heiko                      BSC Korbach                     185 115            3   1  300

  3  8b Fröhlich, Helmut                   SV Kaufungen                    103  88            0   0  191
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Mannschaft Verein Rec.

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BSV Zierenberg Rec.                 17a Lettau, Rene                        612
                                       17c Söffge, Timo                        586
                                       15a Gauding, Burkhard                   550  1748

Mannschaft Verein Comp.

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 BSC Vellmar Comp.                    9b Hesse, David                        659
                                       10b Bös, Andreas                        645
                                        9d Huck, Johannes                      561  1865

  2 BSV Zierenberg Comp.                10a Reitz, Helmut                       649
                                       10d Rennert, Harald                     593
                                       11b Micus, Philip                       592  1834

Mannschaft Verein Blank-Lang

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Kaufungen Blank-Lang              5a Stojan, Matthias                    532
                                        4a Kopa, Herbert                       494
                                        4d Drößler, Matthias                   327  1353

  2 BSC Korbach Blank-Lang               7b Kunzel, Simone                      432
                                        7c Zirankewitsch, Karl Heinz           387
                                        8a Matzen, Heiko                       300  1119

  3 SV Arolsen Blank-Lang                6a Theis, Rene                         467
                                        8c Vogel, Lukas                        336
                                        5b Theis, Lars                         303  1106
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